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Clas Dos Nom, Prénom Cat Année Club Perf

1°s V:+ 5,2

1 2164 SALVO Thomas Sco 93 ULA 11"85
2 9 ROZET Sevan Cad 95 ULA 12"99

1°s V:+1,27

1 67 LAHURE Elodie Jun 91 DAMP 13"47
2 831 HENRI Audrey Esp 89 DAMP 13"69
3 222 MASSON Justine Cad 95 DAMP 14"43
4 415 STOFFEL Marion Cad 94 DAMP 14"99
5 2395 DECHALLE Annie Mast 57 BBS 16"89

1°s V:+1,20

1 1518 TATON Hugues Sen 83 CRAC 23"86
2 3556 RAUSCH Michel Mas.40 65 DAMP 26"10
3 322 FAGNERAY Alex Cad 95 ULA 30"28

1°s V:+1,20

1 59 HUSTIN Solène Cad 95 DAMP 29"75
2 222 MASSON Justine Cad 95 DAMP 30"75
3 415 STOFFEL Marion Cad 94 DAMP 32"55

1°s

1 1915 LOUIS Corentin Sco 93 DAMP 2'12"75
2 322 FAGNERAY Alex Cad 95 ULA 2'37"75
3 260 HAAS Lionnel Jun 91 ULA 2'40"89

1°s

1 2302 DOUDELET Brigitte Mast 58 DAMP 2'45"00

1°s

1 6059 PASTOR Pablo Min 96 ULA 11"57
2 6526 PEIGNEUX Guillaume Min 96 ULA 11"86
3 6702 ROZET Rubens Min 97 ULA 12"50
4 5934 GUEBELS Colin Min 97 ULA 12"81
5 6293 BACH Jean-Nicolas Min 97 ULA 13"11

1°s

1 7600 DIEUDONNE Marie Min 96 ULA 11"77
2 5663 BOMBLED Laura Min 96 ULA 13"75
3 5381 KOEUNE Louise Min 97 CAF 14"36

1°s

1 318 MASSON Charlotte Ben 0 DAMP 10"31
2 18 VAN LEEUWEN Pauline Ben 1 ULA 12"15
3 151 MORIS Enola Ben 1 DAMP 13"07

100 m  Hom

100 m  Fém

200 m  Hom

200 m  Fém

80 Min Hom

80 M Min Fém

60 m Benj Fém

800 m  Hom

800 m  Fém



1°s

1 2824 THOMAS Melissa Pup 99 DAMP 10"19
2 2861 MORIS Alyssia Pup 98 DAMP 10"92

1°s

1 3458 GUIOT Gaspard Pup 98 ULA 9"43
2 3671 RAUCQ Benoît Pup 99 ULA 9"81
3 3093 PAGLIUCA Rémy Pup 98 ULA 10"31
4 3172 EVRARD Henri Pup 99 BBS 10"49
5 3412 DESSOY Valère Pup 99 ROCA 11"06

1°s

1 145 FELLER Jérémy Ben 0 ULA 10"13
2 247 HENRY Robin Ben 1 ROCA 10"31
3 248 BIEVET Martin Ben 0 ROCA 10"88
4 836 LECOMPTE Yannick Ben 1 ULA 10"91
5 290 GIOT Baptiste Ben 1 ULA 11"47

1 2824 THOMAS Melissa Pup 99 DAMP 4'13"06

1 5381 KOEUNE Louise Min 97 CAF 4'15"86

1 3458 GUIOT Gaspard Pup 98 ULA 3'34"83
2 3093 PAGLIUCA Rémy Pup 98 ULA 3'50"58
3 3172 EVRARD Henri Pup 99 BBS 3'56"88

1 6526 PEIGNEUX Guillaume Min 96 ULA 3'25"65
2 6148 GOUVERNEUR Amaury Min 97 ULA 3'26"69
3 6059 PASTOR Pablo Min 96 ULA 3'32"89
4 5934 GUEBELS Colin Min 97 ULA 3'54"10
5 6039 THOMAS Dylan Min 97 DAMP 4'18"53
6 6293 BACH Jean-Nicolas Min 97 ULA 4'31"16

1 318 MASSON Charlotte Ben 0 DAMP 11m79
2 151 MORIS Enola Ben 1 DAMP 10m35
3 18 VAN LEEUWEN Pauline  Ben 1 ULA 8m30

1 2861 MORIS Alyssia Pup 98 DAMP 15m25
2 2824 THOMAS Mélissa Pup 99 DAMP 10m71

1 2164 SALVO Thomas Sco 93 ULA 1m74

1 67 LAHURE Elodie Jun 91 DAMP 4m75 V:+ 0
2 59 HUSTIN Solène Cad 95 DAMP 4m49 V:+ 0,2
3 222 MASSON Justine Cad 95 DAMP 4m04 V:+ 0
3 415 STOFFEL Marion Cad 94 DAMP 3m49 V: - 0,2

BALLE   Benj. Fém.

BALLE   Pup. Fém.

HAUTEUR TC Hom.

60 Pup Fém

60 Pup Hom

60 m Benj Hom

1000 m Min Hom

LONGUEUR TC Fém.

1000 m  Pup Fém

1000 m Min Fém

1000 m Pup Hom



1 6059 PASTOR Pablo Min 96 ULA 8m37
2 6702 ROZET Rubens Min 97 ULA 7m88
3 6526 PEIGNEUX Guillaume Min 96 ULA 7m32
4 5934 GUEBELS Colin Min 97 ULA 4m96
5 6039 THOMAS Dylan Min 97 DAMP 4m12

1 3458 GUIOT Gaspard Pup 98 ULA 6m27
2 3671 RAUCQ Benoît Pup 99 ULA 5m86
3 3172 EVRARD Henri Pup 99 BBS 4m74
4 3412 DESSOY Valère Pup 99 ROCA 3m74
5 3093 PAGLIUCA Rémy Pup 98 ULA 3m73

1 248 BIEVET Martin Ben 0 ROCA 7m87
2 145 FELLER Jérémy Ben 0 ULA 5m98
3 290 GIOT Baptiste Ben 1 ULA 5m93
4 247 HENRY Robin Ben 1 ROCA 5m69
5 836 LECOMPTE Yannick Ben 1 ULA 5m10

1 1628 HABAY Frédéric Sen 76 ULA 29m31

1 2926 MEEUS HANS Sco 92 LYRA 59m35

1 242 GUIOT Arthur Cad 95 ULA 28m64
2 9 ROZET Sevan Cad 95 ULA 25m34
3 322 FAGNERAY Alex Cad 95 ULA 22m91

1 5381 KOEUNE Louise Min 97 CAF 11m35
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JAVELOT (400)  Min Fém. 

POIDS Ben. Hom.

JAVELOT (800)  Mas/Sen/Jun. Hom.

JAVELOT (700)  Sco. Hom.

JAVELOT (600)  Cad. Hom

POIDS Min. Hom.

POIDS Pup. Hom.


